
Lycoming (15-11,8-8 MAC Commonwealth) -vs- Stevenson (14-12,8-8 MAC Commonwealth)
02/24/20 at Owings Mills Gymnasium, Owings Mills, MD

 
 

 
 
Lycoming 55

Stevenson 64

Date: 02/24/20
Time: 7:00 pm
Attendance: 251
Site: Owings Mills Gymnasium, Owings Mills, MD
Referees: Kara Hunter, Jarra Dennis, Lori Deutsch

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Lycoming 11 13 20 11 55
Stevenson 7 11 29 17 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Lutz,Erica * 30 7-19 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 2 2 4 0 1 14
23 McFadden,Akilah * 36 4-9 0-2 5-6 2-6 8 4 2 2 0 3 13
15 Mader,Morgan * 35 4-11 4-7 0-0 1-8 9 4 3 5 0 2 12
25 Reed,Kenzie * 25 3-6 0-0 0-0 7-1 8 4 1 3 2 0 6
44 Purcell,Sydney * 16 2-7 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 3 5 1 1 4
13 Helminiak,Megan 18 1-5 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 3
20 Wagner,Allison 12 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 4 1 1 0 0 1
03 Lamoreaux,Ryanna 9 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 1
11 Vuz,Kelly 8 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1
02 Zoscin,Emily 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Treude,Courtney 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-60 5-14 8-12 13-31 44 23 12 23 3 7 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-20   25.00 % 1-3   33.33 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 3-12   25.00 % 2-5   40.00 % 5-6   83.33 %
3rd Quarter 9-14   64.29 % 0-2   0.00 % 2-4   50.00 %
4th Quarter 4-14   28.57 % 2-4   50.00 % 1-2   50.00 %
Total 21-60   35.0 % 5-14   35.7 % 8-12   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 8
Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 6 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Coleman,Olivia * 29 7-10 0-0 2-5 1-6 7 2 2 0 3 4 16
13 Crist,Hannah * 33 4-11 2-4 5-6 2-5 7 2 2 4 0 2 15
02 Hall,Brandi * 32 5-10 0-2 2-2 1-3 4 2 1 0 1 3 12
10 Campbell,Denia * 34 2-11 1-4 5-6 1-1 2 3 3 6 0 0 10
20 Johnson,Kellie * 26 2-6 1-4 4-6 2-5 7 2 2 0 0 4 9
24 Abdul-Rahman,Laila 12 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 1 2
01 Pennick,Morgan 12 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 3 0 1 0
11 Herndon,Savana 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
25 Deluzio,Brynne 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
12 Huggins,Kirstin 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
03 Leo,Karleigh 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-58 4-15 20-27 10-29 39 16 12 14 4 15 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 3-19   15.79 % 1-5   20.00 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 4-13   30.77 % 1-5   20.00 % 2-5   40.00 %
3rd Quarter 11-15   73.33 % 2-3   66.67 % 5-6   83.33 %
4th Quarter 2-11   18.18 % 0-2   0.00 % 13-16   81.25 %
Total 20-58   34.5 % 4-15   26.7 % 20-27   74.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 15
Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 28 Bench Points: 2 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Lycoming Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Stevenson
TURNOVER  by LUTZ,ERICA 09:44

09:44 STEAL  by JOHNSON,KELLIE
09:39 MISS LAYUP by CAMPBELL,DENIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PURCELL,SYDNEY --
MISS LAYUP by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(in the paint) 09:21

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
FOUL  by MADER,MORGAN 09:14

09:02 MISS LAYUP by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by REED,KENZIE 09:02
REBOUND DEF by MADER,MORGAN --
GOOD JUMPER by PURCELL,SYDNEY 08:39 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by MADER,MORGAN --

08:15 2-3 H 1 GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,KELLIE
-- ASSIST  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

MISS LAYUP by PURCELL,SYDNEY(in the paint) 08:01
08:01 BLOCK  by HALL,BRANDI

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by LUTZ,ERICA(in the paint) 07:58

-- REBOUND DEF by HALL,BRANDI
07:41 MISS 3PTR by CAMPBELL,DENIA

REBOUND DEF by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --
MISS LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint) 07:21

07:21 BLOCK  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

07:09 2-5 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by CRIST,HANNAH(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by MADER,MORGAN 06:50 5-5
ASSIST  by LUTZ,ERICA --

06:37 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,KELLIE
REBOUND DEF by MADER,MORGAN --
MISS LAYUP by LUTZ,ERICA(in the paint) 06:28
REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE --
GOOD LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint) 06:24 7-5 V 2
FOUL  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 06:04

05:55 MISS 3PTR by CRIST,HANNAH
REBOUND DEF by MADER,MORGAN --
TURNOVER  by MADER,MORGAN 05:46

05:28 MISS JUMPER by CAMPBELL,DENIA
REBOUND DEF by MADER,MORGAN --
MISS 3PTR by MADER,MORGAN 05:18
REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE --
MISS JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 05:07
REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE --
GOOD LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint) 05:02 9-5 V 4

04:42 MISS JUMPER by HALL,BRANDI
-- REBOUND OFF by CRIST,HANNAH

FOUL  by LUTZ,ERICA 04:38
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:38
SUB OUT by PURCELL,SYDNEY 04:35
SUB IN by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 04:35

04:25 MISS 3PTR by CRIST,HANNAH
-- REBOUND OFF by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

04:12 MISS LAYUP by CAMPBELL,DENIA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by REED,KENZIE 04:12
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by LUTZ,ERICA 04:00

04:00 STEAL  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
03:55 9-7 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by CRIST,HANNAH(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CAMPBELL,DENIA



MISS JUMPER by MADER,MORGAN 03:41
-- REBOUND DEF by CRIST,HANNAH

03:35 MISS LAYUP by CRIST,HANNAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ERICA --
MISS JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 03:25

-- REBOUND DEF by HALL,BRANDI
03:18 MISS LAYUP by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MADER,MORGAN --
MISS LAYUP by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(in the paint) 03:08

-- REBOUND DEF by CRIST,HANNAH
02:58 MISS LAYUP by HALL,BRANDI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ERICA --
GOOD JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA(in the paint) 02:34 11-7 V 4
ASSIST  by MADER,MORGAN --

02:09 MISS LAYUP by CAMPBELL,DENIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ERICA --
MISS JUMPER by HELMINIAK,MEGAN(in the paint) 02:01
REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE --

01:58 SUB OUT by HALL,BRANDI
01:58 SUB OUT by CRIST,HANNAH
01:58 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
01:58 SUB OUT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
01:58 SUB IN by PENNICK,MORGAN
01:58 SUB IN by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN
01:58 SUB IN by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA
01:58 SUB IN by DELUZIO,BRYNNE

SUB OUT by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 01:58
SUB OUT by LUTZ,ERICA 01:58
SUB OUT by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 01:58
SUB IN by ZOSCIN,EMILY 01:58
SUB IN by VUZ,KELLY 01:58
SUB IN by WAGNER,ALLISON 01:58
MISS LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint) 01:44
REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE --
MISS LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint) 01:41

-- REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA
01:33 TURNOVER  by PENNICK,MORGAN
01:25 FOUL  by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA

MISS 3PTR by VUZ,KELLY 01:10
-- REBOUND DEF by DELUZIO,BRYNNE

00:53 MISS LAYUP by DELUZIO,BRYNNE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN

00:49 MISS JUMPER by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MADER,MORGAN --
MISS JUMPER by MADER,MORGAN 00:31
REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE --
FOUL  by REED,KENZIE 00:28
TURNOVER  by REED,KENZIE 00:28

00:28 SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
00:28 SUB IN by CRIST,HANNAH

SUB OUT by MADER,MORGAN 00:28
SUB IN by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 00:28

00:00 MISS LAYUP by CRIST,HANNAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by REED,KENZIE --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Lycoming Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Stevenson
10:00 SUB OUT by PENNICK,MORGAN
10:00 SUB OUT by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN
10:00 SUB OUT by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA



10:00 SUB OUT by DELUZIO,BRYNNE
10:00 SUB IN by HALL,BRANDI
10:00 SUB IN by CAMPBELL,DENIA
10:00 SUB IN by JOHNSON,KELLIE
10:00 SUB IN by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

SUB OUT by ZOSCIN,EMILY 10:00
SUB OUT by VUZ,KELLY 10:00
SUB OUT by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 10:00
SUB OUT by WAGNER,ALLISON 10:00
SUB IN by LUTZ,ERICA 10:00
SUB IN by MADER,MORGAN 10:00
SUB IN by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 10:00
SUB IN by PURCELL,SYDNEY 10:00

09:55 FOUL  by JOHNSON,KELLIE
MISS JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA(in the paint) 09:41

-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KELLIE
09:08 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,KELLIE

REBOUND DEF by MADER,MORGAN --
TURNOVER  by REED,KENZIE 08:48

08:48 STEAL  by JOHNSON,KELLIE
08:42 MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,KELLIE(in the paint)

BLOCK  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 08:42
-- REBOUND OFF by HALL,BRANDI

08:39 11-9 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by HALL,BRANDI(in the paint)
08:39 SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
08:39 SUB IN by PENNICK,MORGAN

SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE 08:39
SUB IN by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 08:39
TURNOVER  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 08:25

08:25 STEAL  by PENNICK,MORGAN
08:11 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
08:11 SUB IN by HERNDON,SAVANA

FOUL  by LUTZ,ERICA 08:06
SUB OUT by LUTZ,ERICA 08:06
SUB IN by REED,KENZIE 08:06

08:06 11-10 V 1 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
08:06 MISS FT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

REBOUND DEF by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --
GOOD 3PTR by MADER,MORGAN 07:56 14-10 V 4
ASSIST  by PURCELL,SYDNEY --

07:39 MISS LAYUP by CRIST,HANNAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA --

07:33 FOUL  by PENNICK,MORGAN
07:33 SUB OUT by CRIST,HANNAH
07:33 SUB IN by CAMPBELL,DENIA

SUB OUT by MADER,MORGAN 07:33
SUB IN by TREUDE,COURTNEY 07:33
MISS JUMPER by PURCELL,SYDNEY 07:21

-- REBOUND DEF by HALL,BRANDI
07:00 MISS JUMPER by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --
06:54 FOUL  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

GOOD FT by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(fastbreak) 06:54 15-10 V 5
GOOD FT by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(fastbreak) 06:54 16-10 V 6
SUB OUT by PURCELL,SYDNEY 06:54
SUB IN by MADER,MORGAN 06:54

06:25 16-12 V 4 GOOD JUMPER by HALL,BRANDI(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 06:02

-- REBOUND DEF by PENNICK,MORGAN
FOUL  by REED,KENZIE 05:53

05:53 SUB OUT by HALL,BRANDI
05:53 SUB OUT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA



05:53 SUB IN by CRIST,HANNAH
05:53 SUB IN by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA

SUB OUT by TREUDE,COURTNEY 05:53
SUB IN by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 05:53

05:46 MISS LAYUP by HERNDON,SAVANA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --
MISS LAYUP by MADER,MORGAN(in the paint) 05:30

-- REBOUND DEF by CRIST,HANNAH
05:25 TURNOVER  by CRIST,HANNAH

SUB OUT by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 05:25
SUB IN by WAGNER,ALLISON 05:25
GOOD LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint) 05:01 18-12 V 6
ASSIST  by WAGNER,ALLISON --

04:43 MISS LAYUP by PENNICK,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WAGNER,ALLISON --
TURNOVER  by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 04:35
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:35
SUB OUT by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 04:33
SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE 04:33
SUB IN by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 04:33
SUB IN by PURCELL,SYDNEY 04:33

04:13 TURNOVER  by CRIST,HANNAH
STEAL  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 04:13
MISS 3PTR by MADER,MORGAN 04:06

-- REBOUND DEF by PENNICK,MORGAN
04:01 TURNOVER  by PENNICK,MORGAN
04:01 SUB OUT by PENNICK,MORGAN
04:01 SUB OUT by HERNDON,SAVANA
04:01 SUB IN by HALL,BRANDI
04:01 SUB IN by JOHNSON,KELLIE

MISS LAYUP by PURCELL,SYDNEY(in the paint) 03:42
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KELLIE

03:34 18-15 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by CAMPBELL,DENIA(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by HALL,BRANDI

GOOD 3PTR by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 03:21 21-15 V 6
03:03 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,KELLIE

REBOUND DEF by WAGNER,ALLISON --
03:03 FOUL  by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA
03:02 SUB OUT by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA
03:02 SUB IN by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

SUB OUT by PURCELL,SYDNEY 03:02
SUB IN by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 03:02
MISS JUMPER by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 02:41

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
FOUL  by WAGNER,ALLISON 02:39

02:19 TURNOVER  by CAMPBELL,DENIA
STEAL  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 02:19

02:15 FOUL  by CAMPBELL,DENIA
02:15 SUB OUT by CRIST,HANNAH
02:15 SUB IN by LEO,KARLEIGH

GOOD FT by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 02:15 22-15 V 7
GOOD FT by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 02:15 23-15 V 8

01:44 MISS 3PTR by HALL,BRANDI
REBOUND DEF by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --
MISS LAYUP by HELMINIAK,MEGAN(in the paint) 01:37

-- REBOUND DEF by CAMPBELL,DENIA

01:29 23-17 V 6
GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by JOHNSON,KELLIE
FOUL  by WAGNER,ALLISON 01:29

01:29 MISS FT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEF by HELMINIAK,MEGAN --
TURNOVER  by TEAM 01:02



01:02 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
01:02 SUB OUT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
01:02 SUB IN by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN
01:02 SUB IN by DELUZIO,BRYNNE

SUB OUT by MADER,MORGAN 01:02
SUB OUT by WAGNER,ALLISON 01:02
SUB IN by VUZ,KELLY 01:02
SUB IN by TREUDE,COURTNEY 01:02

00:48 MISS 3PTR by LEO,KARLEIGH
REBOUND DEF by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA --

00:48 FOUL  by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN
GOOD FT by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 00:48 24-17 V 7
MISS FT by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 00:47

-- REBOUND DEF by DELUZIO,BRYNNE
00:40 TURNOVER  by CAMPBELL,DENIA
00:40 SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
00:40 SUB OUT by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN
00:40 SUB IN by CRIST,HANNAH
00:40 SUB IN by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

MISS 3PTR by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 00:19
-- REBOUND DEF by CRIST,HANNAH

FOUL  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 00:00
00:00 MISS FT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:00 24-18 V 6 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Lycoming Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Stevenson
09:58 SUB OUT by LEO,KARLEIGH
09:58 SUB OUT by DELUZIO,BRYNNE
09:58 SUB IN by CAMPBELL,DENIA
09:58 SUB IN by JOHNSON,KELLIE

SUB OUT by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 09:58
SUB OUT by VUZ,KELLY 09:58
SUB OUT by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 09:58
SUB OUT by TREUDE,COURTNEY 09:58
SUB IN by LUTZ,ERICA 09:58
SUB IN by MADER,MORGAN 09:58
SUB IN by REED,KENZIE 09:58
SUB IN by PURCELL,SYDNEY 09:58
TURNOVER  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 09:53

09:53 STEAL  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
FOUL  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 09:51

09:49 24-20 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CAMPBELL,DENIA

MISS JUMPER by MADER,MORGAN(in the paint) 09:29
-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

09:16 TURNOVER  by CAMPBELL,DENIA
MISS 3PTR by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 08:59
REBOUND OFF by MADER,MORGAN --
GOOD JUMPER by PURCELL,SYDNEY 08:48 26-20 V 6

08:24 26-22 V 4 GOOD JUMPER by HALL,BRANDI(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by PURCELL,SYDNEY(in the paint) 08:00

08:00 BLOCK  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
REBOUND OFF by LUTZ,ERICA --

07:59 FOUL  by CRIST,HANNAH
MISS 3PTR by PURCELL,SYDNEY 07:50

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
FOUL  by MADER,MORGAN 07:42

07:38 26-24 V 2 GOOD JUMPER by COLEMAN,OLIVIA



-- ASSIST  by CAMPBELL,DENIA
TURNOVER  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 07:23

07:23 STEAL  by CRIST,HANNAH
SUB OUT by PURCELL,SYDNEY 07:19
SUB IN by VUZ,KELLY 07:19

07:19 SUB OUT by HALL,BRANDI
07:19 SUB IN by PENNICK,MORGAN

FOUL  by VUZ,KELLY 07:18
07:18 MISS FT by JOHNSON,KELLIE

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
07:18 26-25 V 1 GOOD FT by JOHNSON,KELLIE

GOOD JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 07:08 28-25 V 3
ASSIST  by MADER,MORGAN --

07:02 TURNOVER  by CAMPBELL,DENIA
STEAL  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 07:02
GOOD LAYUP by LUTZ,ERICA(in the paint) 06:56 30-25 V 5
ASSIST  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --
FOUL  by REED,KENZIE 06:41

06:41 30-26 V 4 GOOD FT by CRIST,HANNAH
06:41 30-27 V 3 GOOD FT by CRIST,HANNAH
06:41 SUB OUT by CRIST,HANNAH
06:41 SUB IN by HALL,BRANDI

TURNOVER  by MADER,MORGAN 06:32
06:32 STEAL  by JOHNSON,KELLIE
06:27 30-29 V 1 GOOD JUMPER by HALL,BRANDI(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by JOHNSON,KELLIE
GOOD JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 06:15 32-29 V 3
ASSIST  by REED,KENZIE --

06:04 MISS LAYUP by PENNICK,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --
TURNOVER  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 05:55

05:55 STEAL  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
05:46 MISS LAYUP by PENNICK,MORGAN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by CAMPBELL,DENIA
05:31 MISS 3PTR by CAMPBELL,DENIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
05:31 SUB OUT by PENNICK,MORGAN
05:31 SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
05:31 SUB IN by HERNDON,SAVANA
05:31 SUB IN by CRIST,HANNAH

SUB OUT by VUZ,KELLY 05:31
SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE 05:31
SUB IN by ZOSCIN,EMILY 05:31
SUB IN by WAGNER,ALLISON 05:31

05:31 SUB OUT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
05:31 SUB IN by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA

TURNOVER  by MADER,MORGAN 05:18
05:18 STEAL  by HALL,BRANDI

05:12 32-31 V 1
GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON,KELLIE(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

05:02 FOUL  by CRIST,HANNAH
05:02 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
05:02 SUB IN by DELUZIO,BRYNNE

TURNOVER  by WAGNER,ALLISON 04:46
04:46 STEAL  by HALL,BRANDI
04:40 32-33 H 1 GOOD JUMPER by HALL,BRANDI(fastbreak)(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:34
04:20 FOUL  by DELUZIO,BRYNNE

GOOD FT by WAGNER,ALLISON 04:20 33-33
MISS FT by WAGNER,ALLISON 04:20

-- REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA
03:56 33-36 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by CRIST,HANNAH

-- ASSIST  by HERNDON,SAVANA



TURNOVER  by LUTZ,ERICA 03:43
03:34 TURNOVER  by CRIST,HANNAH

STEAL  by LUTZ,ERICA 03:34
03:28 FOUL  by HALL,BRANDI
03:28 SUB OUT by HERNDON,SAVANA
03:28 SUB IN by CAMPBELL,DENIA

SUB OUT by ZOSCIN,EMILY 03:28
SUB OUT by MADER,MORGAN 03:28
SUB IN by VUZ,KELLY 03:28
SUB IN by PURCELL,SYDNEY 03:28
GOOD JUMPER by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(in the paint) 03:14 35-36 H 1

02:51 TURNOVER  by DELUZIO,BRYNNE
STEAL  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 02:51
GOOD JUMPER by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 02:45 37-36 V 1

02:28 MISS JUMPER by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ERICA --
TURNOVER  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 02:17

02:17 SUB OUT by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA
02:17 SUB OUT by DELUZIO,BRYNNE
02:17 SUB IN by JOHNSON,KELLIE
02:17 SUB IN by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
01:59 37-39 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by CRIST,HANNAH

-- ASSIST  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
GOOD JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 01:52 39-39
ASSIST  by PURCELL,SYDNEY --
FOUL  by VUZ,KELLY 01:37

01:37 39-40 H 1 GOOD FT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
01:37 39-41 H 2 GOOD FT by CAMPBELL,DENIA

SUB OUT by WAGNER,ALLISON 01:37
SUB IN by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 01:37
MISS JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 01:28

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
01:07 39-43 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CRIST,HANNAH
00:58 SUB OUT by HALL,BRANDI
00:58 SUB IN by PENNICK,MORGAN

GOOD JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 00:55 41-43 H 2
ASSIST  by PURCELL,SYDNEY --

00:27 41-45 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CRIST,HANNAH

TURNOVER  by PURCELL,SYDNEY 00:19
00:19 STEAL  by CRIST,HANNAH

00:13 41-47 H 6
GOOD JUMPER by CAMPBELL,DENIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

00:01 FOUL  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
SUB OUT by PURCELL,SYDNEY 00:01
SUB IN by MADER,MORGAN 00:01
GOOD FT by VUZ,KELLY 00:01 42-47 H 5
MISS FT by VUZ,KELLY 00:01
REBOUND OFF by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --
GOOD JUMPER by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(in the paint) 00:00 44-47 H 3

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Lycoming Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Stevenson
09:59 SUB OUT by PENNICK,MORGAN
09:59 SUB IN by HALL,BRANDI

SUB OUT by VUZ,KELLY 09:59
SUB IN by REED,KENZIE 09:59

09:39 MISS JUMPER by CRIST,HANNAH(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by MADER,MORGAN --
FOUL  by REED,KENZIE 09:14
TURNOVER  by REED,KENZIE 09:14

08:57 MISS 3PTR by HALL,BRANDI
REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ERICA --

08:50 FOUL  by CAMPBELL,DENIA
08:50 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
08:50 SUB IN by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA

SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE 08:50
SUB IN by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 08:50
MISS 3PTR by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 08:30

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
08:12 TURNOVER  by CAMPBELL,DENIA

TURNOVER  by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 07:51
07:51 STEAL  by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA

FOUL  by MADER,MORGAN 07:43
07:43 SUB OUT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
07:43 SUB IN by JOHNSON,KELLIE

SUB OUT by LAMOREAUX,RYANNA 07:43
SUB IN by WAGNER,ALLISON 07:43

07:43 44-48 H 4 GOOD FT by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA
07:43 44-49 H 5 GOOD FT by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA

TURNOVER  by MADER,MORGAN 07:27
07:27 STEAL  by HALL,BRANDI
07:22 MISS LAYUP by CAMPBELL,DENIA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:22

07:10 MISS 3PTR by CAMPBELL,DENIA
-- REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,KELLIE

FOUL  by WAGNER,ALLISON 07:07
07:07 44-50 H 6 GOOD FT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
07:07 44-51 H 7 GOOD FT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
07:07 SUB OUT by HALL,BRANDI
07:07 SUB IN by PENNICK,MORGAN

SUB OUT by WAGNER,ALLISON 07:07
SUB IN by REED,KENZIE 07:07
GOOD 3PTR by MADER,MORGAN 06:45 47-51 H 4
ASSIST  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --

06:13 MISS JUMPER by PENNICK,MORGAN
-- REBOUND OFF by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA

06:02 MISS LAYUP by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HELMINIAK,MEGAN --
GOOD JUMPER by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 05:56 49-51 H 2

05:39 TURNOVER  by PENNICK,MORGAN
STEAL  by MADER,MORGAN 05:39
MISS LAYUP by LUTZ,ERICA(in the paint) 05:34

-- REBOUND DEF by CRIST,HANNAH
05:26 TURNOVER  by CAMPBELL,DENIA

STEAL  by MADER,MORGAN 05:26
MISS JUMPER by MCFADDEN,AKILAH(in the paint) 05:04
REBOUND OFF by HELMINIAK,MEGAN --
MISS LAYUP by HELMINIAK,MEGAN(in the paint) 04:59

-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KELLIE
FOUL  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 04:42
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:42

04:42 SUB OUT by PENNICK,MORGAN
04:42 SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
04:42 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
04:42 SUB OUT by ABDUL-RAHMAN,LAILA
04:42 SUB IN by HALL,BRANDI
04:42 SUB IN by HERNDON,SAVANA
04:42 SUB IN by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN



04:42 SUB IN by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
SUB OUT by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 04:42
SUB IN by ZOSCIN,EMILY 04:42

04:42 49-52 H 3 GOOD FT by CRIST,HANNAH
04:42 MISS FT by CRIST,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA(in the paint) 04:24 51-52 H 1

04:05 51-54 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN

GOOD 3PTR by MADER,MORGAN 03:49 54-54
ASSIST  by LUTZ,ERICA --

03:30 54-56 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by COLEMAN,OLIVIA(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 03:12

-- REBOUND DEF by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN
02:56 TURNOVER  by CRIST,HANNAH
02:56 SUB OUT by HUGGINS,KIRSTIN
02:56 SUB OUT by CRIST,HANNAH
02:56 SUB IN by CAMPBELL,DENIA
02:56 SUB IN by JOHNSON,KELLIE

MISS JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 02:32
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KELLIE

02:14 MISS JUMPER by HALL,BRANDI
REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ERICA --
MISS JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 01:53

01:53 BLOCK  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE --
MISS 3PTR by MADER,MORGAN 01:47
REBOUND OFF by MCFADDEN,AKILAH --

01:47 FOUL  by JOHNSON,KELLIE
01:47 SUB OUT by HERNDON,SAVANA
01:47 SUB IN by CRIST,HANNAH

SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE 01:47
SUB IN by WAGNER,ALLISON 01:47
MISS FT by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 01:47
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 01:47 55-56 H 1
FOUL  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 01:30

01:30 55-57 H 2 GOOD FT by HALL,BRANDI
01:30 55-58 H 3 GOOD FT by HALL,BRANDI
01:30 FOUL  by HALL,BRANDI

SUB OUT by ZOSCIN,EMILY 01:30
SUB IN by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 01:30
TURNOVER  by MADER,MORGAN 01:20

01:20 STEAL  by JOHNSON,KELLIE
01:15 MISS LAYUP by CAMPBELL,DENIA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,KELLIE
FOUL  by MADER,MORGAN 01:15

01:15 55-59 H 4 GOOD FT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
01:15 55-60 H 5 GOOD FT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
01:10 FOUL  by CAMPBELL,DENIA
01:10 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by LUTZ,ERICA 01:01
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KELLIE

FOUL  by WAGNER,ALLISON 00:59
00:59 MISS FT by JOHNSON,KELLIE

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:59 55-61 H 6 GOOD FT by JOHNSON,KELLIE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:59
TURNOVER  by LUTZ,ERICA 00:58

00:57 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by MADER,MORGAN 00:57
SUB IN by ZOSCIN,EMILY 00:57



FOUL  by HELMINIAK,MEGAN 00:52
00:52 55-62 H 7 GOOD FT by CRIST,HANNAH
00:52 55-63 H 8 GOOD FT by CRIST,HANNAH
00:52 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KELLIE
00:52 SUB IN by HERNDON,SAVANA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:52
SUB OUT by ZOSCIN,EMILY 00:52
SUB IN by MADER,MORGAN 00:52
SUB OUT by WAGNER,ALLISON 00:46
SUB IN by TREUDE,COURTNEY 00:46
TURNOVER  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 00:43

00:43 STEAL  by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
00:15 MISS LAYUP by CRIST,HANNAH(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by CRIST,HANNAH
FOUL  by MCFADDEN,AKILAH 00:09

00:09 MISS FT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:09 55-64 H 9 GOOD FT by CAMPBELL,DENIA
MISS LAYUP by LUTZ,ERICA(in the paint) 00:00

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM


